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CREDIT UNION safecu.org « (516)979-7233 - (800) SEE-SAFE Statement Period:
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PERFECT PITCHES
PO BOX 214905
SACRAMENTO CA 95821

Statement Summary This Period: ~ » .
kB SAFE
Checking $ 3,000.00 | CHECKING
Savings $ - ” ! . ACCOUNTS
Money Market  $ - X ] e Easily manage your
Certificates $ _ . day-to-day finances
IRAs/Coverdell  $ - ] ' o
Share Total $ 3,000.00 i\ . (=] 5= [w]
BUSINESS VALUE CHECKING Account Number: 3420042665653
Joint Owners/Authorized Signers:  Perfect Pitches
Kristin Mcgregor
Beginning Balance: 3,000.00 Year to Date Dividends: 0.00
Deposits: 5,133.88 Number of Checks Paid: 0
Withdrawals/Checks Paid: 5,133.88  Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.00%
Service Charges / Fees: 0.00 For Period 09/01/22 to 09/30/22
Ending Balance: 3,000.00
Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description
09-01 -20.00 2,980.00 ATM Withdrawal SAFE CREDIT UNION 3560 EL CAMINO AVE
SACRAMENTO CAUS
09-01 20.00 3,000.00 Deposit
09-02 -8.89 2,991.11 Point Of Sale Withdrawal RACKNERD* RACKNERD 401
RACKNERD.COM CAUS
09-03 -8.16 2,982.95 Point Of Sale Withdrawal NAME-CHEAP.COM* TEVG86
WWW.NAMECHEAPAZUS
09-09 -105.38 2,877.57 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Century Graphics Roseville CAUS
09-09 -22.63 2,854.94 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Century Graphics Roseville CAUS
09-10 4,000.00 6,854.94 Deposit INTERNET TRANSFER FROM : XXXX4095
09-12 -189.63 6,665.31 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Lenovo United States 855-2536686
NCUS
09-13 -2,010.49 4,654.82 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Lenovo United States 855-2536686
NCUS
09-22 1,113.88 5,768.70 Deposit

09-30 -2,768.70 3,000.00 Withdrawal INTERNET TRANSFER TO : XXXX4012
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Member Number: | 120042728

Statement Period: | 10/01/22 to 10/31/22
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Statement Summary This Period: SECURE EASY
Checking $ 3,478.65 - & CONVENIENT
Savings $ - Add your SAFE
Money Market ~ $ - ccounts to your
Certificates $ - rite digital wallet
IRAs/Coverdell  $ - ’
Share Total $ 3,478.65
BUSINESS VALUE CHECKING Account Number: 3420042665653

Joint Owners/Authorized Signers:  Perfect Pitches
Kristin Mcgregor
Beginning Balance: 3,000.00 Year to Date Dividends: 0.00
Deposits: 800.00 Number of Checks Paid: 0
Withdrawals/Checks Paid: 321.35  Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.00%
Service Charges / Fees: 0.00 For Period 10/01/22 to 10/31/22
Ending Balance: 3,478.65
Transactions
Post Date Amount Balance Description
10-06 800.00 3,800.00 Deposit
10-07 -35.55 3,764.45 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMZN Mktp US*1KOVJ2ZT1
Amzn.com/bill WAUS
10-15 -146.12 3,618.33 Point Of Sale Withdrawal Century Graphics Roseville CAUS
10-17 -139.68 3,478.65 Point Of Sale Withdrawal AMZN Mktp US*HTENN2UTO
Amzn.com/bil WAUS
Summary for 2022

IRA Year to Date Dividends:
Other Year to Date Dividends:
Total Year to Date Dividends:

0.00
0.00
0.00




